AGENDA

8" Annual Fraud Busters Conference
November 16, 2023

12:00

12:05

12:15

2:15

2:25

3:25

4:25

12:05

12:15

2:15

2:25

3:25

4:25

4:30

Call to Order — Brian Reinhardt, Office of the State Controller

Opening Remarks — Nels Roseland, State Controller
Pink Collar Crime

Break

Who is Your Fraudster?

Fraud Inn Hollywood

Wrap Up and Closing Remarks — Jack Gagnon, OSBM





