AGENDA

8th Annual Fraud Busters Conference

November 16, 2023

12:00 -	12:05	Call to Order – Brian Reinhardt, Office of the State Controller
12:05 -	12:15	Opening Remarks – Nels Roseland, State Controller
12:15 –	2:15	Pink Collar Crime
2:15 -	2:25	Break
2:25 –	3:25	Who is Your Fraudster?
3:25 –	4:25	Fraud Inn Hollywood
4:25 –	4:30	Wrap Up and Closing Remarks – Jack Gagnon, OSBM